
Center for Judicial Accountability

From: Center for iudicial Accountability <elena@judgewatch.org>
Sent Monday, February 24,201,4 3:00 PM
To: Andrew ). Lanza (lanza@senate.state.ny.us); bern@nysenate.gov; Betty Little

(little@nysenate.gov); Bill Perkins (perkins@senate.state.ny.us); Carl L. Marcellino
(d pkel leh@ nysenate.gov); Carl L. Marcellino (ives@ nysenate.gov);
cburke@nysenate.gov; Daniel L. Squadron (matthew@danielsquadron.org); Daniel L.

Squadron (squadron@nysenate.gov); Daniel L. Squadron (tim@danielsquadron.org);
eilts@nysenate.gov; gsavage@nysenate.gov; Gustavo Rivera (loarte@nysenate.gov);
Gustavo Rivera (osorno@nysenate.gov); John A. DeFrancisco (pohlid@nysenate.gov);
John Bonacic (cherry@nysenate.gov);Jose R. Peralta (Fuhrman@nysenate.gov); Kenneth
P. LaValle (lavalle@nysenate.gov); Kevin J. Parker (berkley@nysenate.gov);

luther@nysenate.gov; Michael F. Nozzolio (mfitzger@nysenate.gov); MichaelGianaris
(gianaris@nysenate.gov); MichaelGianaris (rozen@nysenate.gov); Michael H.

Ranzenhofer (ranz@senate.state.ny.us); Neil Breslin (eschneid@nysenate.gov); Ruben
Diaz (acome@ nysenate.gov); Ruth Hassell-Thompson (cfloyd@ nysenate.gov); Senator
Adriano Espaillat (espailla@nysenate.gov); Senator Carl L. Marcellino; Senator Catherine
Young; Senator David J. Valesky; Senator Diane J. Savino; Senator Gustavo Rivera;

Senator Hugh T. Farley; Senator James L. Seward; Senator John A. DeFrancisco
(defranc@nysenate.gov); Senator John J. Bonacic (bonacic@nysenate.gov); Senator
John J. Flanagan; Senator Jose Peralta; Senator Joseph A. Griffo; Senator Joseph E.

Robach; Senator Kemp Hannon; Senator Kevin J. Parker; Senator Liz Krueger
(lkrueger@senate.state.ny.us); Senator Mark A. Grisanti; Senator Martin Golden; Senator
Martin Malave Dilan (dilan@nysenate.gov); Senator Michael F. Nozzolio; Senator Neil D.

Breslin (breslin@senate.state.ny.us); Senator Ruben Diaz; Senator Ruth Hassell-

Thompson (hassellt@senate.state.ny.us); Senator Thomas F. O'Mara
(omara@nysenate.gov); Senator Timothy Kennedy; Senator Velmanette Montgomery;
Senator William J. Larkin, Jr.; Thomas F. O'Mara (pellis@nysenate.gov); Timothy Kennedy
(patch@nysenate.gov); Timothy Kennedy (rivett@nysenate.gov); Toby Ann Stavisky
(stavisky@senate.state.ny.us); usher@nysenate.gov; Velmanette Montgomery
(Jim.vogel57@gmail.com); Velmanette Montgomery (sstewart@nysenate.gov); Andrew
Hevesi; And rew Hevesi (pillsburya@assembly.state.ny.us); Annette Robinson
(smithm@assembly.state.ny.us); David Carlucci (divito@nysenate.gov); David Carlucci

fimartin@nysenate.gov); Fred Thiele Jr. (lombardol@assembly.state.ny.us); Fred Thiele Jr.

(stephensonl@assembly.state.ny.us); Fred Thiele, Jr.; kearnsm@assembly.state.ny.us;
laura@bradhoylman.com; Lee M. Zeldin (molluso@nysenate.gov); Lee M. Zeldin
(zeldin@nysenate.gov); MagnarW@assembly.state.ny.us; mark@bradhoylman.com;
Michael F. Nozzolio (nozzolio@senate.state.ny.us); Michael Kearns
(hendersons@assembly.state.ny.us); Michael Kearns (licataw@assembly.state.ny.us);

Michael Montesano; Michael Montesano (winnk@assembly.state.ny.us); Philip
Palmesano; Philip Pal mesano (lattimerr@assembly.state.ny.us);
RobinsonA@assembly.state.ny.us; Senator Brad Hoylman; Senator David Carlucci;

William Magnarelli (swieckic@assembly.state.ny.us)

Cc: latimer@nysenate.gov;mallison@nysenate.gov; buchwaldd@assembly.state.ny.us;
weisfeldd @assembly.state.ny.us; roith mayra @assembly.state.ny.us

Subject Again, HEADS UP! -- What's Been Happening with the Judiciary & Legislative Budgets --
& Appropriations for the Commission to Investigate Public Corruption?

Attachments: 2-2L-L41lr-to-fiscal-committee-chairs-ranking-members.pdf; 2-21-L4-enclosure-
questions-for-prudenti.pdf



TO: Senate Finance Rank & File Members
Committee Rank & File MembersAssembly Ways and

Due to transmittal problems not have received the letter sent to you late in the day on Friday - which is here
re-sent, as substantively revised ng at fn. 9 (at p. 10), adding fn. 10 (at p. 10), and at pages 9-10 & fn. 151. This
superseding letter is already on our website, with all referred-to enclosures and substantiating exhibits. Here's
the direct link:

The message to you, remains

Have your Cha and Ranking Members alerted you to what has been unfolding with
respect to the J and Legislative budgets - and appropriations for the
Commission to I Public Corruption?

lf not, you will the attached letter to them to be especially jolting...

Feel free to call any questions or to arrange a meeting.

Thank you.

Elena Sassower, Director
Center for Judicial Accountabil
9L4-4554373


